BArT oF THE ©

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

DECEMBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 271.55
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 $0.00 $271.55

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2012 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

O ONWN O©

w o o

AN B

VALUATION

405,143.70
0.00
11,821.00
42,722.55
0.00

0.00
1,000.00
0.00

0.00
20,025.60
48,069.60
51,693.09
194,035.52
311,500.00

$1,086,011.06

PERMIT FEES

9,014.06
161.00
548.72

1,091.69
832.50

0.00

2,074.80

0.00

3,491.37
744.42

2,382.36
982.00

3,450.79

4,161.61

$28,935.32



